$434,900 - 22483 John J Williams Hwy, Lewes

MLS® #DESU2047534

$434,900
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,680 sqft
Single Family on 1 Acres

NONE AVAILABLE, Lewes, DE

Welcome to this fantastic 3 bedroom, 2 bath
split floor plan with many improvements since
they purchased. All New windows and window
treatments, new flooring throughout and a
generator was added not too long ago. The
Sellers have also added a fully enclosed
porch/sunroom with a deck with a retractable
awning. Enjoy time indoors or out. Plenty of
room to add a pool. Hot Tub in garage will
convey. As this property is not in a community
and subject only to County Regulations your
options are endless as to what you might want
to do.

Built in 1999

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2047534
Price $434,900
Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,680

Acres 1.00

Year Built 1999

Type Single Family
Sub-Type Detached
Style Rancher
Status Closed

Community Information



Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

22483 John J Williams Hwy
Indian River Hundred (31008)
NONE AVAILABLE

Lewes

SUSSEX-DE

DE

19958

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities
# of Garages
Garages

Interior

Appliances

Heating
Cooling

# of Stories
Stories

Has Basement
Basement

Exterior

Exterior
Roof
Foundation

Carpet, CeilngFan(s), Entry Lvl BR, Shades/Blinds
2
Garage - Side Entry, Garage Door Opener

Built-In  Microwave, Built-In Range, Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Water
Heater

Forced Air

Central A/C, Heat Pump(s), Ductless/Mini-Split
1

1 Story

Yes

Full

Frame, Alum/Steel Siding
Architectural Shingle
Block

School Information

District

CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed
Days on Market
Zoning

Listing Details
Listing Office

September 7th, 2023
10
AR-1

Dave McCarthy & Associates, Inc.
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